
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart

CASE NAME: Cutlip, Garry

CASE NUMBER: 05-44158  

DATE UST APPROVED: 11/15/12

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 17,744.82 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 2,524.48 14.23%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 1,143.92 6.45%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 5,014.50 28.26%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 135.87 0.77%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 8,926.05 50.30%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

124,744.51 8,926.05 7.16%

0% 20% 40% 60%


